
##

##

##

##

##
##

##

##

##

##

##

Z̄22

Z̄22

Z̄22

L3

L62

L63

Belgo Rd

Resevoir Rd

MtWestR d

Mt West Rd
N Pond Rd

Bo
rde

n R
d

Midd le R d

Mount Washington Rd

Ea
st

St

Whitbeck Rd

Gar rett F arms

Trou t B
roo

k Rd Lackawanna Rd

Unde r Mou ntai n Rd

Boston Corners Rd

Deer
Run

Rd
Qu

arry Hill Rd

EAncram
Rd

Catalonas Rd

Carson Rd

House Crossing

White

Over Mountain Rd

Rudd Pond Rd

Boston CornersRd

Sawchuck Rd

Ru
dd

Po
nd

Rd

Old Post Rd 4

Carson Rd
Pu lver Rd

Hapeburg Rd

Merwin Rd
Winchell M tn Rd

Moun t Riga Rd

Kaye Rd.

Rudd Dr

CO
LU

MB
IA

 C
OU

NT
Y

DU
TC

HE
SS

 C
OU

NT
Y

MASSACHUSETTS
CONNECTICUT

CO
NN

EC
TIC

UT
NE

W 
YO

RK
To

wn
 o

f  S
al

isb
ur

y
To

wn
 o

f  N
or

th
ea

st

Town of  CopakeTown of  Ancram

To
wn

 of
 M

t. 
Wa

sh
ing

to
n

To
wn

 of
 N

or
the

as
t

2
2

0
0

2
0

0
0

180
016

0
0

14
0

0

12
0

0

12
0

0

8
0

0

20
00

18
0

0

2
0

0
0

800 18
0

0

2
0

0
0

1600

18
0

0

1600

12
0

0

6
0

0

8
0

0

10
0

0

Mount
Frissell
2451ft

Round
Mountain
2280ft

Brace
Mountain
2316ft

Gridley
Mountain
2192ft

Bear
Mountain
2323ft

Fox Hill
1345ft

Round Ball
Mountain
1316ft

Bald
Peak
1929

Mount
Riga
1752ft

Thorpe
Mountain
1703ft

Bird Peak
1565ft
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